
S 

NO/W 

No

REGISTRATI

ON NO

CANDIDATE'S 

NAME
FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH
GENDER JOB DESCRIPTION

SERVICE 

CATEGOR

Y

NUMBER 

OF 

TRANSFE

R

CATEGOR

Y

ELIGIBLE 

FOR 

RTE(Y/N)

1 243029 DISHA SINGH PARDEEP SINGH SONIKA SINGH 02/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

2 243091 NARNIA MEHRA DEEPAK KUMAR KOMAL MEHRA 13/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

3 243120 DEEPALI BHAGAT SANJEET KUMAR SAPNA BHAGAT 06/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

4 243135 MOHD ASIF AKHTER HUSSAIN RAFIQA AKHTER 01/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

5 243012 ABHISHEK KARAMJEET NIRMAL DEVI 18/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

6 243032 YUVIKA VIJAY KUMAR NEETU DEVI 26/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

7 243045 NIKITA SHARMA RANJEET KUMAR RENU DEVI 23/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN EWS

8 243138

SHIVANSH 

KUMAR TIRTH CHAND MEENA 07/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

RTE
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1 243134 GRITVIK SINGH BHAU VIRENDER SINGH MADHU DEVI 18/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

2 243072
AVINASH KUMAR 

BANGOTRA DAVINDER KUMAR JYOTI DEVI 19/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

3 243125 VANSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 10/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

4 243126 ADNAN FAROOQ MOHD FAROOQ IRSHAD BANO 25/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

5 243067 HEMANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR JUSHALI 17/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

6 243008 RUDRA GANESH KUMAR NEHA 05/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

7 243023 SOFIY  CHOUDHARY SHAH MOHD RABINA BIBI 04/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

8 243101 ELISHA MEHWISH SHABIR AHMED SHAHINA PARVEEN 03/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 3 - ST

9 243136 ISHAN CHOUDHARY KHADAM HUSSAIN ARSHA BIBI 01/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

10 243122 ADNAN AHMED MUNEER AHMED NAZIA BIBI 10/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

11 243018 KRISHNA BHAGAT SHAKTI KUMAR REKHA DEVI 20/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

12 243007 REYANSH MAGOTRA PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA DEVI 07/07/2018 MALE
PRIVATE JOB 

(BUSINESS) 5 - OBC NCL

13 243100 SEHAJ DOVEGOTRA ASHOK DOVEGOTRA SHILPA 09/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

14 243003 TEJAS RADHA RAVI KUMAR KANCHAN 17/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

15 243109 NANDINI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA ANU RADHA SHARMA 12/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

16 243112 KAVYA  KUNDAL SUNNY KUNDAL BINDU DEVI 14/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

17 243111 YUVRAJ DOGRA NARESH DOGRA ARCHANA DOGRA 11/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

18 243050 MAYANK BEHL DES RAJ SUSHMA DEVI 29/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

19 243066 ZARA CHOUDHARY MOHD. ASLAM GULNAZ BEGUM 10/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

RTE
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20 243088 SHRIYAN MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 02/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

21 243080 KAMAKSHI PATHANIA SAMEER  PATHANIA VENU DEVI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

22 243117 LAKSHITA BHAGAT SOHAN LAL POOJA KUMARI 17/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

23 243054 SAMAKSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR KAJAL DEVI 17/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

24 243070 DIKSHA DEVI SUBHASH CHANDER POOJA DEVI 09/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

25 243052 NAIRA MUNISH DOGRA SUJATA RANI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

26 243128 SAMIKSHA THAPPA PARVEEN KUMAR JYOTI RANI 03/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

27 243085 MANIKA SHARYA TIRATH RAM VAISHNO DEVI 09/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

28 243092 ISHANI BHAGAT ASHWANI KUMAR MAMTA DEVI 16/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

29 243059 VIVAAN BHAGAT BRIJ MOHAN RACHNA DEVI 26/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

30 243093 SAQUIB-UL-TARIQ TARIQ-UL-AZIZ RUBIA KOUSER 04/06/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 - ST

31 243089 SAMAR MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 25/12/2016 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

32 243076 NADISH VERMA VINOD KUMAR LAXMI 01/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

33 243139 SEHAJTA VISHAL LAKHOTRA REENA 24/08/2018 FEMALE
DEPT OF 

FLORICULTURE 4 - SC

34 243065 SAMAIRA SOHAN LAL RINKI KUMARI 14/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

35 243095 RUHAN YASH PAL RAMTA KUMARI 16/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

36 243086 SHAHIQ-UL-SHOKAT MOHD SHOKAT ALI NASEEM AKHTER 08/10/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 7 ST

37 243110 VIDHAAN SHAN NEERAJ SINGH SONIKA PARIHAR 27/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

38 243121 NAZIA BIBI MOHD SHAFI MAMTA BIBI 11/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

39 243129 MANYA BASANT LAL KAJAL DEVI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

40 243113 JESSICA JYTAL ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MADHU SHARMA 17/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL
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41 243137 AYAT CHIB MOHD RAFIQ GULSHAD BANO 27/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

42 243131 PRISHA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 01/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

43 243140 AISHA CHOUDHARY KARIM MOHD SHEENA BIBI 08/02/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

44 243097 BAL KRISHANA AJAY  KUMAR RINKU DEVI 27/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE  JOB 5 - SC

45 243005 MUDASAR CHOWDHARY

MOHD ARIF 

CHOWDHARY NAZIA BEGUM 15/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

46 243037 RITWIK BHAGAT RAMAN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 17/08/2018 MALE DAILY WAGER 5 - SC

47 243025 DIVAYANSH MAURYA

RAKESH KUMAR 

MAURYA PURNIMA MAURYA 20/07/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

48 243014 FAIZAN AHMED FARID AHMED NASEEM BIBI 24/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

49 243027 AAMANYA SAMBYAL INDERJEET SINGH ARCHANA DEVI 05/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

50 243098 SMAIRA CHOUDHARY ZAKHEER AHMED MAMTAZ BIBI 09/09/2018 FEMALE FARMER 5 - ST

51 243064 ANANYA THAKUR BACHAN SINGH BANDHU DEVI 15/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

52 243034 DHANISHAA K KARTHIK B RAJASHREE G 02/02/2019 FEMALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

53 243022 MOHD TABISH MOHD MASHOOR NAZMA CHOUDARY 19/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

54 243006 NAMESH MAGOTRA RINKU KUMAR GEETA DEVI 05/04/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

55 243002 SHAVI KUNDAL JUGAL KISHORE RAJINI KUMARI 27/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

56 243024 AMINA KOSAR ABDUL HAMID FARMEEN BIBI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

57 243020 SUSHANT VERMA BALWANT KUMAR REKHA DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL BPL

58 243028 YUVAAN SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI 01/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

59 243019 KANISHAK SHAIRIYA RAKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

60 243030 PRANAV SINGH RAJAN SINGH SHIVANI BHARDWAJ 03/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

61 243040 SHIVANSH SHARMA BALVINDER KUMAR PRIYANKA SHARMA 05/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL
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62 243127 ATIK CHOUDHARY ANWAR CHOUDHARY SAJDA BIBI 16/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

63 243114 AISHA TABASSUM TANVIR AHMED JATOON 23/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC BPL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar



S 

NO/W 

No

REGISTRAT

ION NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH GENDER JOB DESCRIPTION

SERVICE 

CATEGOR

Y

NUMBER 

OF 

TRANSFE

R

CATEGOR

Y

ELIGIBLE 

FOR 

RTE(Y/N)

1 243025

DIVAYANSH 

MAURYA

RAKESH KUMAR 

MAURYA PURNIMA MAURYA 20/07/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

2 243034 DHANISHAA K KARTHIK B RAJASHREE G 02/02/2019 FEMALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

3 243073 RIFAT AFRIN ALI AJOM TUHINA PARVIN 06/05/2018 FEMALE INDIAN ARMY 1 3 GEN

4 243001 PRERANA SINGH JAGAT KUMAR ARYA MAMATA DEVI 08/08/2018 FEMALE INDIAN ARMY 1 3 OBC

5 243099 SHIVANSH SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR 

SINGH KHUSHBOO KUMARI 20/05/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 3 GEN

6 243058 AGASTYA GOURAV KUMAR RUPA DEVI 25/06/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 2 GEN

7 243004 LOVE KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR SUBI DEVI 14/05/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 OBC

8 243026 DIVYANSHI RAJPUT DEWAN SINGH ROHITA TEKAR 28/03/2019 FEMALE BSF 1 GEN

9 243071 DIVYANSH SONU PINKI 24/10/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 GEN

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)
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1 243042 RIDHI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SAPNA SHARMA 04/02/2019 FEMALE CENTRAL GOVT. 2 GEN

2 243084 KAVYA CHOUDARY SUNIL PARKASH RAJNI 08/08/2018 FEMALE TEACHER 2 GEN

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

CATEGORY 2
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1 243019

KANISHAK 

SHAIRIYA RAKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

2 243125 VANSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 10/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

SC CATEGORY
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1 243139 SEHAJTA VISHAL LAKHOTRA REENA 24/08/2018 FEMALE

DEPT OF 

FLORICULTURE 3 - SC

2 243018 KRISHNA BHAGAT SHAKTI KUMAR REKHA DEVI 20/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

3 243032 YUVIKA VIJAY KUMAR NEETU DEVI 26/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

4 243037 RITWIK BHAGAT RAMAN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 17/08/2018 MALE DAILY WAGER 5 - SC

5 243120 DEEPALI BHAGAT SANJEET KUMAR SAPNA BHAGAT 06/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

6 243065 SAMAIRA SOHAN LAL RINKI KUMARI 14/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

7 243117 LAKSHITA BHAGAT SOHAN LAL POOJA KUMARI 17/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

8 243097 BAL KRISHANA AJAY  KUMAR RINKU DEVI 27/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE  JOB 5 - SC

9 243129 MANYA BASANT LAL KAJAL DEVI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

10 243050 MAYANK BEHL DES RAJ SUSHMA DEVI 29/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

11 243054 SAMAKSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR KAJAL DEVI 17/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

12 243059 VIVAAN BHAGAT BRIJ MOHAN RACHNA DEVI 26/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

13 243070 DIKSHA DEVI SUBHASH CHANDER POOJA DEVI 09/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

14 243072

AVINASH KUMAR 

BANGOTRA DAVINDER KUMAR JYOTI DEVI 19/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

15 243003 TEJAS RADHA RAVI KUMAR KANCHAN 17/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

16 243112 KAVYA  KUNDAL SUNNY KUNDAL BINDU DEVI 14/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

17 243138 SHIVANSH KUMAR TIRTH CHAND MEENA 07/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

18 243095 RUHAN YASH PAL RAMTA KUMARI 16/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

SC CATEGORY
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SC CATEGORY

19 243008 RUDRA GANESH KUMAR NEHA 05/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

20 243092 ISHANI BHAGAT ASHWANI KUMAR MAMTA DEVI 16/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

21 243111 YUVRAJ DOGRA NARESH DOGRA ARCHANA DOGRA 11/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

22 243128 SAMIKSHA THAPPA PARVEEN KUMAR JYOTI RANI 03/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

23 243085 MANIKA SHARYA TIRATH RAM VAISHNO DEVI 09/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

24 243002 SHAVI KUNDAL JUGAL KISHORE RAJINI KUMARI 27/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar
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1 243086

SHAHIQ-UL-

SHOKAT MOHD SHOKAT ALI NASEEM AKHTER 08/10/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 7 ST

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

ST CATEGORY
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1 243093 SAQUIB-UL-TARIQ TARIQ-UL-AZIZ RUBIA KOUSER 04/06/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 - ST

2 243014 FAIZAN AHMED FARID AHMED NASEEM BIBI 24/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

3 243022 MOHD TABISH MOHD MASHOOR NAZMA CHOUDARY 19/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

4 243005

MUDASAR 

CHOWDHARY

MOHD ARIF 

CHOWDHARY NAZIA BEGUM 15/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

5 243098
SMAIRA 

CHOUDHARY ZAKHEER AHMED MAMTAZ BIBI 09/09/2018 FEMALE FARMER 5 - ST

6 243067 HEMANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR JUSHALI 17/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

7 243121 NAZIA BIBI MOHD SHAFI MAMTA BIBI 11/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

8 243122 ADNAN AHMED MUNEER AHMED NAZIA BIBI 10/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

9 243136 ISHAN CHOUDHARY KHADAM HUSSAIN ARSHA BIBI 01/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

10 243101 ELISHA MEHWISH SHABIR AHMED SHAHINA PARVEEN 03/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 3 - ST

11 243023 SOFIY  CHOUDHARY SHAH MOHD RABINA BIBI 04/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

12 243131 PRISHA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 01/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

13 243127 ATIK CHOUDHARY 

ANWAR 

CHOUDHARY SAJDA BIBI 16/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

14 243140 AISHA CHOUDHARY KARIM MOHD SHEENA BIBI 08/02/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

ST CATEGORY
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ST CATEGORY

15 243066 ZARA CHOUDHARY MOHD. ASLAM GULNAZ BEGUM 10/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

16 243024 AMINA KOSAR ABDUL HAMID FARMEEN BIBI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar



S NO
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Y
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R

CATEGOR

Y

ELIGIBLE 

FOR 

RTE(Y/N)

1 243025
DIVAYANSH 

MAURYA

RAKESH KUMAR 

MAURYA PURNIMA MAURYA 20/07/2018 MALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

2 243034 DHANISHAA K KARTHIK B RAJASHREE G 02/02/2019 FEMALE INDIAN ARMY 1 4 OBC  NCL

3 243006 NAMESH MAGOTRA RINKU KUMAR GEETA DEVI 05/04/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

4 243100 SEHAJ DOVEGOTRA ASHOK DOVEGOTRA SHILPA 09/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

5 243007
REYANSH 

MAGOTRA PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA DEVI 07/07/2018 MALE
PRIVATE JOB 

(BUSINESS) 5 - OBC NCL

6 243091 NARNIA MEHRA DEEPAK KUMAR KOMAL MEHRA 13/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

OBC NCL CATEGORY
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1 243126 ADNAN FAROOQ MOHD FAROOQ IRSHAD BANO 25/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

2 243080

KAMAKSHI 

PATHANIA SAMEER  PATHANIA VENU DEVI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

3 243020 SUSHANT VERMA BALWANT KUMAR REKHA DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL BPL

4 243076 NADISH VERMA VINOD KUMAR LAXMI 01/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

5 243052 NAIRA MUNISH DOGRA SUJATA RANI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

6 243089 SAMAR MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 25/12/2016 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

7 243088 SHRIYAN MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 02/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

OBC NCL CATEGORY
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1 243086 SHAHIQ-UL-SHOKAT MOHD SHOKAT ALI NASEEM AKHTER 08/10/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 7 ST

2 243115 SAANVI JAMWAL SHATTER SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 12/06/2018 FEMALE J&K POLICE 3 3 GEN

3 243048 KRISHNA GANGA RAM ANURADHA 22/03/2019 MALE
STATE GOVT. 

SERVICE 3 3 GEN

4 243133 YUVRAJ SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH PALLAVI SINGH 05/08/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 2 GEN

5 243093 SAQUIB-UL-TARIQ TARIQ-UL-AZIZ RUBIA KOUSER 04/06/2018 MALE J&K POLICE 3 ST

6 243049 NAVIKA SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR BINDU SHARMA 02/05/2018 FEMALE
STATE GOVT. 

EMPLOYEE 3 GEN

7 243104 MALVIKA RAJPUT DEVINDER SINGH BHAVANA CHIB 05/07/2018 FEMALE J&K POLICE 3 GEN

8 243041 VIVAN THAKUR RAMESH SINGH MAMTA DEVI 14/11/2018 MALE
STATE MOTOR 

GARAGE 3 GEN

9 243139 SEHAJTA VISHAL LAKHOTRA REENA 24/08/2018 FEMALE
DEPT OF 

FLORICULTURE 3 SC

10 243101 ELISHA MEHWISH SHABIR AHMED SHAHINA PARVEEN 03/08/2018 FEMALE GOVT TEACHER 3 ST

11 243081 HARSHITA MANOHAR SINGH MAMTA DEVI 13/07/2018 FEMALE
DEPT OF SOCIAL 

WELFARE 3 GEN

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

CATEGORY 3
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12 243044 MRITYUNJAY SINGH VISHAL SINGH NEHA JAMWAL 15/12/2018 MALE
COORDINATOR 

(JKEDI) 3 GEN

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar
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1 243033 PARISHA  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA SHRADHA GUPTA 20/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

2 243036 KAVYA  SURAJ PARTAP SINGH NEHA 30/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

3 243094 NAVYA MEHRA VIRANDER KUMAR BHARTI MEHRA 08/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC

4 243075 NAMISH KHULLAR AKSHAY KUMAR KAJAL KUMARI 29/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 GEN

5 243128 SAMIKSHA THAPPA PARVEEN KUMAR JYOTI RANI 03/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

6 243035 GURTAJ SINGH SURINDER SINGH GURPREET KOUR 07/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

7 243120 DEEPALI BHAGAT SANJEET KUMAR SAPNA BHAGAT 06/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

8 243121 NAZIA BIBI MOHD SHAFI MAMTA BIBI 11/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

9 243109 NANDINI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA ANU RADHA SHARMA 12/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

10 243097 BAL KRISHANA AJAY  KUMAR RINKU DEVI 27/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE  JOB 5 - SC

11 243108 JAPSIMRAN KOUR RUPINDER SINGH SUPREET KOUR 03/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

12 243124 AADIV KAPAHI ANKUSH KAPAHI POOJA  KAPAHI 13/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

13 243112 KAVYA  KUNDAL SUNNY KUNDAL BINDU DEVI 14/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

14 243054 SAMAKSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR KAJAL DEVI 17/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

15 243105 ADITYA THAKUR KAMAL SINGH NESHA DEVI 19/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

16 243089 SAMAR MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 25/12/2016 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

17 243030 PRANAV SINGH RAJAN SINGH SHIVANI BHARDWAJ 03/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

18 243009 MANVI DEVI GANDARB SINGH REENA DEVI 08/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAGROTA
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATE'S FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3(2024-25)

CATEGORY 5
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19 243017 ADHEERA VIJ KUSH VIJ BHANU VIJ 11/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

20 243021 CHARVI VERMA PARVEEN KUMAR POOJA DEVI 09/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

21 243077 RUDRANSH GARG SAHIL SHARMA ISHA KESAR 29/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

22 243092 ISHANI BHAGAT ASHWANI KUMAR MAMTA DEVI 16/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

23 243039 REYANSH SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR SHOBA DEVI 30/10/2018 MALE DAILY WAGER 5 - GEN

24 243095 RUHAN YASH PAL RAMTA KUMARI 16/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

25 243107 ATHARV BANGWALL VIMAL KUMAR MADHU BALA 24/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

26 243003 TEJAS RADHA RAVI KUMAR KANCHAN 17/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

27 243016 ANAYA VIJ LOVE VIJ SUCHI VIJ 28/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

28 243110 VIDHAAN SHAN NEERAJ SINGH SONIKA PARIHAR 27/10/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

29 243118 DEVANSHI SHARMA SURINDER KUMAR NISHA SHARMA 27/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

30 243047 AARADHAYA RAJPUT SUNNY SINGH SEEMA SHARMA 19/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

31 243098 SMAIRA CHOUDHARY ZAKHEER AHMED MAMTAZ BIBI 09/09/2018 FEMALE FARMER 5 - ST

32 243059 VIVAAN BHAGAT BRIJ MOHAN RACHNA DEVI 26/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

33 243103 DHRUV BANDRAL SUDHIR SINGH RAJINI DEVI 17/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

34 243127 ATIK CHOUDHARY ANWAR CHOUDHARY SAJDA BIBI 16/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

35 243135 MOHD ASIF AKHTER HUSSAIN RAFIQA AKHTER 01/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

36 243053 URVASHI JAMWAL 

GOURAV SINGH 

JAMWAL SADHANA SINGH 29/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN
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37 243129 MANYA BASANT LAL KAJAL DEVI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

38 243068 RAAVI SHARMA MANJEEV BASOTRA SUMAN SHARMA 09/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

39 243126 ADNAN FAROOQ MOHD FAROOQ IRSHAD BANO 25/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

40 243134 GRITVIK SINGH BHAU VIRENDER SINGH MADHU DEVI 18/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

41 243079 AAVYA KOCHHAR SANDEEP KOCHHAR RASHMI KOCHHAR 25/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

42 243078 ANAYA KOCHHAR SANDEEP KOCHHAR RASHMI KOCHHAR 25/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

43 243069 DIL NOOR KOUR GURMEET SINGH GAGANDEEP KOUR 20/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

44 243138 SHIVANSH KUMAR TIRTH CHAND MEENA 07/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

45 243040 SHIVANSH SHARMA BALVINDER KUMAR PRIYANKA SHARMA 05/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

46 243006 NAMESH MAGOTRA RINKU KUMAR GEETA DEVI 05/04/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

47 243072
AVINASH KUMAR 

BANGOTRA DAVINDER KUMAR JYOTI DEVI 19/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

48 243132 JAPNOOR SINGH JARNAIL SINGH PRABHJEET KOUR 22/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

49 243060 AMAYRA SHARMA VICKAS SHARMA SHALINI SHARMA 01/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

50 243070 DIKSHA DEVI SUBHASH CHANDER POOJA DEVI 09/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

51 243061 LAKSH VERMA SACHIN KUMAR NEELAM DEVI 14/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

52 243080 KAMAKSHI PATHANIA SAMEER  PATHANIA VENU DEVI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

53 243022 MOHD TABISH MOHD MASHOOR NAZMA CHOUDARY 19/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

54 243052 NAIRA MUNISH DOGRA SUJATA RANI 20/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL
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55 243067 HEMANSHI ASHWANI KUMAR JUSHALI 17/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

56 243051 AARAV SINGH KEWAL SINGH SEEMA DEVI 02/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

57 243064 ANANYA THAKUR BACHAN SINGH BANDHU DEVI 15/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

58 243029 DISHA SINGH PARDEEP SINGH SONIKA SINGH 02/08/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

59 243088 SHRIYAN MEHRA PARVEEN KUMAR UVEGNA  GUPTA 02/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

60 243083 VIVANSHI VERMA MOHIT VERMA JYOTI VERMA 24/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

61 243056 AMANDEEP SINGH AMAR SINGH PARAMJEET KOUR 20/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

62 243011 ALISHA JAN AZIZ KHALIDA BIBI 28/01/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

63 243018 KRISHNA BHAGAT SHAKTI KUMAR REKHA DEVI 20/02/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

64 243010 ADHARAV SINGH HIMMAT SINGH KANCHAN CHIB 10/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

65 243008 RUDRA GANESH KUMAR NEHA 05/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

66 243038 ANSHIKA THAKUR JATINDER SINGH ANJU DEVI 29/06/2018 FEMALE LABOUR 5 - GEN

67 243007 REYANSH MAGOTRA PANKAJ KUMAR POOJA DEVI 07/07/2018 MALE
PRIVATE JOB 

(BUSINESS) 5 - OBC NCL

68 243130 SHRENYA SHARMA 

NARESH CHANDER 

SHARMA LALITA KUMARI 14/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

69 243050 MAYANK BEHL DES RAJ SUSHMA DEVI 29/03/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

70 243122 ADNAN AHMED MUNEER AHMED NAZIA BIBI 10/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

71 243090 ANAADI GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA SAMRITI GUPTA 01/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

72 243100 SEHAJ DOVEGOTRA ASHOK DOVEGOTRA SHILPA 09/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL
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73 243106 ANAYARA SHARMA BALDEV KUMAR VANDANA DEVI 30/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

74 243113 JESSICA JYTAL ANIL KUMAR SHARMA MADHU SHARMA 17/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

75 243131 PRISHA SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 01/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

76 243031 SAMAKSH SHARMA ANKUR SHARMA NEHA SHARMA 20/06/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

77 243002 SHAVI KUNDAL JUGAL KISHORE RAJINI KUMARI 27/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

78 243046 ARYAVEER SINGH SUNNY SINGH SEEMA SHARMA 19/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

79 243023 SOFIY  CHOUDHARY SHAH MOHD RABINA BIBI 04/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

80 243013 AMAAN MATTU JAMES MATTU RUKSAR 09/10/2108 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

81 243020 SUSHANT VERMA BALWANT KUMAR REKHA DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL BPL

82 243045 NIKITA SHARMA RANJEET KUMAR RENU DEVI 23/10/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - EWS

83 243066 ZARA CHOUDHARY MOHD. ASLAM GULNAZ BEGUM 10/11/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

84 243114 AISHA TABASSUM TANVIR AHMED JATOON 23/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC BPL

85 243116 AADAVAN GUPTA VARUN GUPTA SHEETAL 15/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

86 243074 MANVIKA SHARMA MANAV SHARMA POOJA SHARMA 09/02/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

87 243136 ISHAN CHOUDHARY KHADAM HUSSAIN ARSHA BIBI 01/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

88 243028 YUVAAN SHARMA ROHIT KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI 01/09/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

89 243082 ARYA KHAJURIA 

HITBANDHU 

KHAJURIA PRINCY SHARMA 04/05/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

90 243055 PRIVIKA SHARMA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SHARMA SONIA DEVI 22/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

91 243037 RITWIK BHAGAT RAMAN KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 17/08/2018 MALE DAILY WAGER 5 - SC

92 243102 KRITIKA THAPA MOHINDER KUMAR MAMTA DEVI 15/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN
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93 243076 NADISH VERMA VINOD KUMAR LAXMI 01/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

94 243087 TRISHIKA AMIT SHARMA AMITA DEVI 01/12/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

95 243015 VIVAAN NIDHI CHANDAL RAJESH KUMAR 01/04/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

96 243137 AYAT CHIB MOHD RAFIQ GULSHAD BANO 27/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

97 243057 NIRBHAY SAMOTRA DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPSHIKHA  

SHARMA 23/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

98 243117 LAKSHITA BHAGAT SOHAN LAL POOJA KUMARI 17/04/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

99 243065 SAMAIRA SOHAN LAL RINKI KUMARI 14/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

100 243140 AISHA CHOUDHARY KARIM MOHD SHEENA BIBI 08/02/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

101 243024 AMINA KOSAR ABDUL HAMID FARMEEN BIBI 12/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST BPL

102 243043 ABHINAV  RAJPUT SEHDEV SINGH DIKSHA MANHAS 11/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

103 243096
SHIVAANSH VEER 

MAHAJAN ASHISH GUPTA PRIYA PHULL 05/07/2018 MALE
PRIVATE 

(BUSINESS) 5 - GEN

104 243085 MANIKA SHARYA TIRATH RAM VAISHNO DEVI 09-04-2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

105 243119 SHIVAY JAMWAL NEERAJ JAMWAL UJALA SAMBYAL 14/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

106 243032 YUVIKA VIJAY KUMAR NEETU DEVI 26/06/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

107 243027 AAMANYA SAMBYAL INDERJEET SINGH ARCHANA DEVI 05/07/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN BPL

108 243012 ABHISHEK KARAMJEET NIRMAL DEVI 18/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

109 243125 VANSH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 10/05/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

110 243091 NARNIA MEHRA DEEPAK KUMAR KOMAL MEHRA 13/03/2019 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - OBC NCL

111 243111 YUVRAJ DOGRA NARESH DOGRA ARCHANA DOGRA 11/11/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC

112 243005
MUDASAR 

CHOWDHARY

MOHD ARIF 

CHOWDHARY NAZIA BEGUM 15/12/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST
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113 243062 AARAV SINGH YASH PAL JYOTI DEVI 21/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

114 243123 VINAYAK GUPTA AMIT GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA 18/01/2019 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

115 243063 DIYA MANYAL RACCHPAL TRIPTA DEVI 25/09/2018 FEMALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - GEN

116 243019 KANISHAK SHAIRIYA RAKESH KUMAR RENU DEVI 27/08/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - SC BPL

117 243014 FAIZAN AHMED FARID AHMED NASEEM BIBI 24/07/2018 MALE PRIVATE JOB 5 - ST

Draw of lots Committee:

1 Sh. Ram Kishan Dahiya

2 Smt. Jyoti Kiran

3 Smt. Anuradha, Parent Member, RTE

4 Sh. Sanjiv Kumar, Parent Member

5 Col. Vishwajeet Singh

6 Master Anuj Kumar


